FSC® Certified Leathergrain Covers - White A4
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Perfect for use as front/rear covers or with any
clear cover to create a premium and professional
look

Delta Leathergrain textured White A4 cover

100% recyclable heavy weight 250gsm
paperboard

Product made from FSC MIX
Pack size of 100

Suitable for all wire and comb binding machines

Binding Covers
White

FSC Mix

0.03 x 0.21 x 29.70
5370104

0.02

10

Wood Pulp
100

A4
077511537011

250

Quality Office Products Since 1917






