FSC® Certified Leathergrain Covers - White A4



Perfect for use as front/rear covers or with any clear cover to create a premium and professional look

Delta Leathergrain textured White A4 cover

100% recyclable heavy weight 250gsm paperboard

Product made from FSC MIX

Pack size of 100

Suitable for all wire and comb binding machines

Binding Type	Binding Covers
Colour	White
Environmental	FSC Mix
Item H x W x D (cm)	0.03 x 0.21 x 29.70
Item Number	5370104
Item Weight (kgs)	0.02
Units per Master Carton	10
Material Type	Wood Pulp
Qty Per Pack	100
Size/Type	A4
UPC Code	077511537011
Weight (GSM)	250

